
 
St. Paul Minneapolis District 

Quarterly Conference Schedule 
2025 Conference Year 

Scheduled Months: October, January, April, July 
 

 

 

2nd Quarter 

Day Date Church City State Time 

Wednesday January 15, 2025 St. James  St. Paul Minnesota 6:30 PM 

Thursday January 16, 2025 Lily of the Valley Apple Valley Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Friday January 17, 2025 Bethel Cedar Rapids Iowa 6:30 AM 
Saturday January 18, 2025 Payne Memorial Waterloo Iowa 1:00 PM 
Monday January 20, 2025 St. Peter’s Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Tuesday  January 21, 2025 St. James Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Thursday January 23, 2025 Wayman Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Saturday January 25, 2025 St. Mark Duluth Minnesota 1:00 PM 
      
      

 

 

3rd Quarter 

Day Date Church City State Time 

Monday  April 7, 2025 St. James  St. Paul Minnesota 6:30 PM 

Tuesday  April 8, 2025 Lily of the Valley Apple Valley Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Friday April 25, 2025 Bethel Cedar Rapids Iowa 6:30 PM 
Saturday April 26, 2025 Payne Memorial Waterloo Iowa 1:00 PM 
Tuesday  April 22, 2025 St. Peter’s Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Thursday April 24, 2025 St. James Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Monday  April 21, 2025 Wayman Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Saturday   April 26, 2023 St. Mark Duluth Minnesota 6:30 PM 
 
 

     

      
 

(over) 

 

 



 
St. Paul Minneapolis District 

Quarterly Conference Schedule 
2025 Conference Year 

Scheduled Months: October, January, April, July 
 

 

 

4th Quarter 

Day Date Church City State Time 

Thursday  July 10, 2025 St. James  St. Paul Minnesota 6:30 PM 

Friday July 11, 2025 Lily of the Valley Apple Valley Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Monday  July 14, 2025 Bethel Cedar Rapids Iowa 6:30 PM 
Tuesday  July 15, 2025 Payne Memorial Waterloo Iowa 6:30 PM 
Monday  July 21, 2025 St. Peter’s Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Tuesday   July 22, 2025 St. James Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Monday  July 28, 2025 Wayman Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Tuesday July 29, 2024 St. Mark Duluth Minnesota 6:30 PM 
      
      

 

 

1st Quarter 

Day Date Church City State Time 

Wednesday October 1, 2025 St. James  St. Paul Minnesota 6:30 PM 

Thursday October 2, 2025 Lily of the Valley Apple Valley Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Friday October 10, 2025 Bethel Cedar Rapids Iowa 6:30 PM 

Saturday October 11, 2025 Payne Memorial Waterloo Iowa 1:00 PM 
Monday October 13, 2025 St. Peter’s Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Tuesday  October 14, 2023 St. James Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Thursday October 16, 2025 Wayman Minneapolis Minnesota 6:30 PM 
Saturday  October 18, 2023 St. Mark Duluth Minnesota 1:00 PM 
      
      

 


